
#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SICARD, Natalie JR Coe-Brown 17.05   (NW) 1(1) 6

2 KENNEY, Alyson SR John Stark 18.26   (NW) 1(2) 4

3 HABERT-JAQUES, Samantha SR Kennett 18.83   (NW) 1(3) 3

4 SOARES, Emma JR Sanborn Regional 19.51   (NW) 1(4) 2

5 KORBET, Izabel SO John Stark 19.85   (NW) 1(5) 1

6 WOJTKOWSKI, Abby SR Coe-Brown 20.45   (NW) 1(6)

7 THORNE, Anissa JR Coe-Brown 20.69   (NW) 2(1)

8 BELIVEAU, Ayris FR John Stark 21.77   (NW) 2(2)

9 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie FR Kennett 22.38   (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SICARD, Natalie JR Coe-Brown 17.05

2 KENNEY, Alyson SR John Stark 18.26

3 HABERT-JAQUES, Samantha SR Kennett 18.83

4 SOARES, Emma JR Sanborn Regional 19.51

5 KORBET, Izabel SO John Stark 19.85

6 WOJTKOWSKI, Abby SR Coe-Brown 20.45

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 THORNE, Anissa JR Coe-Brown 20.69

2 BELIVEAU, Ayris FR John Stark 21.77

3 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie FR Kennett 22.38

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WHEAT, Aida SO Kennett 12.68   (NW) 1(1) 6

2 CHAVDA, Anushka JR Coe-Brown 12.79   (NW) 1(2) 4

3 LANGDON, Brianna SR John Stark 13.42   (NW) 1(3) 3

4 MALLOY, Josephine JR Coe-Brown 13.71   (NW) 1(4) 2

5 FAYLE, Brynne JR Kennett 13.93   (NW) 2(1) 1

6 PRUSIA, Kyleigh SO Coe-Brown 14.13   (NW) 1(5)

7 COWAN, Alexis JR Coe-Brown 14.24   (NW) 1(6)

8 MURDOUGH, Paige FR Coe-Brown 14.56   (NW) 2(2)

9 ROSS, Shannon FR Coe-Brown 14.59   (NW) 2(3)

10 LAMOTHE, Reaghan SO John Stark 14.68   (NW) 2(4)

11 HARDY, Kaelyn SR Coe-Brown 14.70   (NW) 2(5)

12 TUTTLE, Alexis SR Kennett 14.86   (NW) 2(6)

13 VANDYNE, Vanessa FR Kennett 15.22   (NW) 3(1)

14 WILKINSON, Analyses FR Coe-Brown 15.64   (NW) 3(2)

15 MORETTE, Madelyn SO John Stark 16.22   (NW) 3(3)

16 SPEAD, Montana FR Coe-Brown 16.60   (NW) 4(1)

17 OSBORNE, Maddie SO John Stark 16.61   (NW) 3(4)

18 SHACKFORD, Kendyl SO Kennett 17.86   (NW) 3(5)

19 MOORE, Madison FR Coe-Brown 18.28   (NW) 4(2)

20 SIDOTI, Isabella FR Kennett 21.64   (NW) 4(3)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHEAT, Aida SO Kennett 12.68

2 CHAVDA, Anushka JR Coe-Brown 12.79

3 LANGDON, Brianna SR John Stark 13.42

4 MALLOY, Josephine JR Coe-Brown 13.71

5 PRUSIA, Kyleigh SO Coe-Brown 14.13

6 COWAN, Alexis JR Coe-Brown 14.24

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FAYLE, Brynne JR Kennett 13.93

2 MURDOUGH, Paige FR Coe-Brown 14.56

3 ROSS, Shannon FR Coe-Brown 14.59

4 LAMOTHE, Reaghan SO John Stark 14.68

5 HARDY, Kaelyn SR Coe-Brown 14.70

6 TUTTLE, Alexis SR Kennett 14.86

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 VANDYNE, Vanessa FR Kennett 15.22

2 WILKINSON, Analyses FR Coe-Brown 15.64

3 MORETTE, Madelyn SO John Stark 16.22

4 OSBORNE, Maddie SO John Stark 16.61

5 SHACKFORD, Kendyl SO Kennett 17.86

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SPEAD, Montana FR Coe-Brown 16.60

2 MOORE, Madison FR Coe-Brown 18.28

3 SIDOTI, Isabella FR Kennett 21.64

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DWYER, Olivia JR Sanborn Regional 6:12.57 6

1:29.83 (1:29.83) 1:38.03 (3:07.85) 1:37.92 (4:45.77) 1:26.81 (6:12.57)

2 BAHRAKIS, Sarah SO Sanborn Regional 6:34.88 4
1:32.39 (1:32.39) 1:42.31 (3:14.69) 1:44.10 (4:58.79) 1:36.10 (6:34.88)

3 SMITH, Natalie JR John Stark 6:35.36 3
1:30.43 (1:30.43) 1:41.06 (3:11.49) 1:46.33 (4:57.81) 1:37.55 (6:35.36)

4 BERUBE, Rachel SO John Stark 7:01.59 2
1:31.81 (1:31.81) 1:46.83 (3:18.63) 1:53.65 (5:12.28) 1:49.32 (7:01.59)

5 GOVE, Maya SR Kennett 7:09.92 1
1:37.40 (1:37.40) 1:50.23 (3:27.63) 1:53.25 (5:20.87) 1:49.05 (7:09.92)

6 TAYLOR, Mara JR Kennett 7:40.99
1:37.34 (1:37.34) 1:52.75 (3:30.08) 2:06.73 (5:36.81) 2:04.19 (7:40.99)

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Kennett (A) 54.00 6

2 Coe-Brown (A) 56.20 4

3 John Stark (A) 56.28 2

4 Sanborn Regional (A) 1:03.13
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#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LOPASHANSKI, Piper FR Kennett 1:02.45 1(1) 6

2 CHAVDA, Anushka JR Coe-Brown 1:04.90 1(2) 4

3 PERLEY, Grace SR Kennett 1:09.59 1(3) 3

4 MURDOUGH, Paige FR Coe-Brown 1:10.45 1(4) 2

5 MANNING, Delaney FR Coe-Brown 1:12.08 1(5) 1

6 VERRAN, Autumn SO Kennett 1:14.46 2(1)

7 PATTERSON, Katie SO John Stark 1:16.56 1(6)

8 ROY, Madison JR Coe-Brown 1:17.88 2(2)

9 LEAS, Charlotte FR Coe-Brown 1:23.98 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 LOPASHANSKI, Piper FR Kennett 1:02.45

2 CHAVDA, Anushka JR Coe-Brown 1:04.90

3 PERLEY, Grace SR Kennett 1:09.59

4 MURDOUGH, Paige FR Coe-Brown 1:10.45

5 MANNING, Delaney FR Coe-Brown 1:12.08

6 PATTERSON, Katie SO John Stark 1:16.56

Section 2 of 2

1 VERRAN, Autumn SO Kennett 1:14.46

2 ROY, Madison JR Coe-Brown 1:17.88

3 LEAS, Charlotte FR Coe-Brown 1:23.98

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 KORBET, Izabel SO John Stark 55.16 1(1) 6

2 ROSS, Shannon FR Coe-Brown 57.74 1(2) 4

3 WOJTKOWSKI, Abby SR Coe-Brown 58.25 2(1) 3

4 THORNE, Anissa JR Coe-Brown 58.88 2(2) 2

5 JOY, Mary JR Coe-Brown 59.15 1(3) 1

6 PERRON, Samantha FR Coe-Brown 59.63 2(3)

7 BELIVEAU, Ayris FR John Stark 59.82 2(4)

8 KENNEY, Alyson SR John Stark 1:00.59 1(4)

9 EDMONDS, Amelia SR Coe-Brown 1:01.82 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 KORBET, Izabel SO John Stark 55.16

2 ROSS, Shannon FR Coe-Brown 57.74

3 JOY, Mary JR Coe-Brown 59.15

4 KENNEY, Alyson SR John Stark 1:00.59

5 EDMONDS, Amelia SR Coe-Brown 1:01.82

Section 2 of 2

1 WOJTKOWSKI, Abby SR Coe-Brown 58.25

2 THORNE, Anissa JR Coe-Brown 58.88

3 PERRON, Samantha FR Coe-Brown 59.63
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 BELIVEAU, Ayris FR John Stark 59.82

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 TAYLOR, Mallory JR Coe-Brown 2:39.78 6

1:22.15 (1:22.15) 1:17.63 (2:39.78)

2 BURTON, Amy SR Kennett 2:40.09 4
1:23.23 (1:23.23) 1:16.87 (2:40.09)

3 BERGERON, Anna SO Coe-Brown 2:52.24 3
1:22.94 (1:22.94) 1:29.30 (2:52.24)

4 LARSON, Emma JR Coe-Brown 3:01.20 2
1:26.22 (1:26.22) 1:34.99 (3:01.20)

5 HARDY, Carly JR Coe-Brown 3:01.99 1
1:29.67 (1:29.67) 1:32.32 (3:01.99)

6 WELLS, Avery SO Coe-Brown 3:08.43
1:32.56 (1:32.56) 1:35.87 (3:08.43)

7 GOVE, Maya SR Kennett 3:12.37
1:34.84 (1:34.84) 1:37.54 (3:12.37)

8 LEAS, Charlotte FR Coe-Brown 3:24.92
1:35.26 (1:35.26) 1:49.66 (3:24.92)

9 ROCKWELL, Julia FR Sanborn Regional 3:26.29
1:38.54 (1:38.54) 1:47.76 (3:26.29)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LANGDON, Brianna SR John Stark 28.03   (NW) 1(1) 6

2 FAYLE, Brynne JR Kennett 28.78   (NW) 1(2) 4

3 PRUSIA, Kyleigh SO Coe-Brown 28.91   (NW) 1(3) 3

4 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie FR Kennett 32.01   (NW) 1(4) 2

5 VANDYNE, Vanessa FR Kennett 32.06   (NW) 2(1) 1

6 BELIVEAU, Ayris FR John Stark 32.16   (NW) 1(5)

7 MORETTE, Madelyn SO John Stark 33.58   (NW) 2(2)

8 ROY, Madison JR Coe-Brown 33.75   (NW) 2(3)

9 OSBORNE, Maddie SO John Stark 35.58   (NW) 2(4)

10 BRADBURY, McKenzie SR Kennett 37.30   (NW) 3(1)

11 MOORE, Madison FR Coe-Brown 39.17   (NW) 3(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANGDON, Brianna SR John Stark 28.03

2 FAYLE, Brynne JR Kennett 28.78

3 PRUSIA, Kyleigh SO Coe-Brown 28.91

4 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie FR Kennett 32.01

5 BELIVEAU, Ayris FR John Stark 32.16

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 VANDYNE, Vanessa FR Kennett 32.06
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 MORETTE, Madelyn SO John Stark 33.58

3 ROY, Madison JR Coe-Brown 33.75

4 OSBORNE, Maddie SO John Stark 35.58

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADBURY, McKenzie SR Kennett 37.30

2 MOORE, Madison FR Coe-Brown 39.17

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DELLAVELLA, Molly SO Kennett 14:20.94 6

1:54.35 (1:54.35) 1:54.87 (3:49.21) 1:49.27 (5:38.48) 1:50.61 (7:29.08) 1:48.29 (9:17.37) 1:45.60 (11:02.97)

1:46.24 (12:49.21) 1:31.73 (14:20.94)

2 UGINO, Ella FR Kennett 14:21.24 4
1:53.97 (1:53.97) 1:55.59 (3:49.56) 1:48.36 (5:37.92) 1:51.59 (7:29.50) 1:47.56 (9:17.06) 1:45.64 (11:02.69)

1:46.33 (12:49.02) 1:32.22 (14:21.24)

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Kennett (A) 4:35.15 6

1:11.92 (1:11.92) 1:09.61 (2:21.53) 1:11.18 (3:32.70) 1:02.45 (4:35.15)

2 John Stark (A) 4:59.58 4
1:15.12 (1:15.12) 1:18.33 (2:33.45) 1:19.28 (3:52.72) 1:06.87 (4:59.58)

3 Coe-Brown (A) 5:00.05 2
1:14.73 (1:14.73) 1:13.20 (2:27.93) 1:20.86 (3:48.79) 1:11.27 (5:00.05)

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 9" Pts
1 BUZZELL, Olivia SR Coe-Brown 4' 6" P P P XO O XXX 6

2 MALLOY, Josephine JR Coe-Brown 4' 4" P P O O XXX 4

3 ZEBLISKY, Emma FR Coe-Brown 4' 2" P P O XXX 3

4 KENNEY, Alyson SR John Stark 4' 0" O O XXX 2

5 TOMANY, Hanna FR Sanborn Regi4' 0" XO O XXX 1

6 WILKINSON, Analyses FR Coe-Brown 3' 10" XXO XXX

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" Pts
1 LEE, Makena SR Coe-Brown 8' 0" P P P P O XXX 6

2 BUZZELL, Olivia SR Coe-Brown 7' 0" O XXO O XXX 4

3 EDMONDS, Amelia SR Coe-Brown 7' 0" XO O XXO XXX 3

4 ROSS, Shannon FR Coe-Brown 6' 0" O XXX 2

PERRON, Samantha FR Coe-Brown NH XXX

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 MALLOY, Josephine JR Coe-Brown 15' 5"   (NW) 14' 11" 15' 5" 2(1) 6

2 SICARD, Natalie JR Coe-Brown 15' 3"   (NW) 14' 71 /2 15' 3" 14' 2" 15' 3" 2(2) 4

3 WHEAT, Aida SO Kennett 15' 2"   (NW) 15' 2" 12' 8" 2(3) 3
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#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
4 LOPASHANSKI, Piper FR Kennett 14' 8"   (NW) FOUL 14' 8" 13' 01 /2 14' 5" 2(4) 2

5 GIBBY, Lillian JR Sanborn Regi14' 2"   (NW) 14' 11 /2 14' 2" 13' 7" 13' 8" 2(5) 1

6 COWAN, Alexis JR Coe-Brown 14' 11 /2   (NW) 14' 0" 14' 0" 13' 7" 14' 11 /2 2(6)

7 MANNING, Delaney FR Coe-Brown 13' 3"   (NW) 11' 3" 13' 3" 12' 1" 13' 11 /2 1(1)

8 VANDYNE, Vanessa FR Kennett 13' 0"   (NW) 12' 11" 12' 11" 13' 0" 12' 9" 1(2)

9 HARDY, Kaelyn SR Coe-Brown 12' 10"   (NW) 12' 3" 12' 10" 12' 4" 12' 7" 2(7)

10 LAMOTHE, Reaghan SO John Stark 12' 9"   (NW) 11' 2" 11' 2" 12' 1" 12' 9" 2(8)

11 VERRAN, Autumn SO Kennett 12' 4"   (NW) FOUL 12' 11 /2 FOUL 12' 4" 2(9)

12 TOMANY, Hanna FR Sanborn Regi12' 2"   (NW) 10' 10" 12' 2" 11' 5" 11' 81 /2 1(3)

13 MORETTE, Madelyn SO John Stark 12' 2"   (NW) 11' 7" 11' 41 /2 12' 2" 10' 10" 1(4)

14 JOY, Mary JR Coe-Brown 12' 0"   (NW) 11' 61 /2 12' 0" 11' 7" 11' 71 /2 1(5)

15 ALLEY-VIOLETTE, Abhi SO Sanborn Regi11' 2"   (NW) 10' 7" 11' 2" FOUL 10' 7" 1(6)

16 SPEAD, Montana FR Coe-Brown 11' 0"   (NW) 10' 5" FOUL 10' 9" 11' 0" 1(7)

17 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie FR Kennett 10' 9"   (NW) FOUL 10' 9" 10' 6" 10' 3" 1(8)

18 CHIACCHIA, Isabella SR Sanborn Regi9' 8"   (NW) 9' 8" 9' 6" 8' 10" 8' 11" 1(9)

HARDY, Carly JR Coe-Brown NM 1

ZEBLISKY, Emma FR Coe-Brown NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MANNING, Delaney FR Coe-Brown 13' 3"   (NW) 11' 3" 13' 3" 12' 1" 13' 11 /2

2 VANDYNE, Vanessa FR Kennett 13' 0"   (NW) 12' 11" 12' 11" 13' 0" 12' 9"

3 TOMANY, Hanna FR Sanborn Regi12' 2"   (NW) 10' 10" 12' 2" 11' 5" 11' 81 /2

4 MORETTE, Madelyn SO John Stark 12' 2"   (NW) 11' 7" 11' 41 /2 12' 2" 10' 10"

5 JOY, Mary JR Coe-Brown 12' 0"   (NW) 11' 61 /2 12' 0" 11' 7" 11' 71 /2

6 ALLEY-VIOLETTE, Abhi SO Sanborn Regi11' 2"   (NW) 10' 7" 11' 2" FOUL 10' 7"

7 SPEAD, Montana FR Coe-Brown 11' 0"   (NW) 10' 5" FOUL 10' 9" 11' 0"

8 KENDZIERSKI, Stephanie FR Kennett 10' 9"   (NW) FOUL 10' 9" 10' 6" 10' 3"

9 CHIACCHIA, Isabella SR Sanborn Regi9' 8"   (NW) 9' 8" 9' 6" 8' 10" 8' 11"

HARDY, Carly JR Coe-Brown NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MALLOY, Josephine JR Coe-Brown 15' 5"   (NW) 14' 11" 15' 5"

2 SICARD, Natalie JR Coe-Brown 15' 3"   (NW) 14' 71 /2 15' 3" 14' 2" 15' 3"

3 WHEAT, Aida SO Kennett 15' 2"   (NW) 15' 2" 12' 8"

4 LOPASHANSKI, Piper FR Kennett 14' 8"   (NW) FOUL 14' 8" 13' 01 /2 14' 5"

5 GIBBY, Lillian JR Sanborn Regi14' 2"   (NW) 14' 11 /2 14' 2" 13' 7" 13' 8"

6 COWAN, Alexis JR Coe-Brown 14' 11 /2   (NW) 14' 0" 14' 0" 13' 7" 14' 11 /2

7 HARDY, Kaelyn SR Coe-Brown 12' 10"   (NW) 12' 3" 12' 10" 12' 4" 12' 7"

8 LAMOTHE, Reaghan SO John Stark 12' 9"   (NW) 11' 2" 11' 2" 12' 1" 12' 9"

9 VERRAN, Autumn SO Kennett 12' 4"   (NW) FOUL 12' 11 /2 FOUL 12' 4"

ZEBLISKY, Emma FR Coe-Brown NM

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SICARD, Natalie JR Coe-Brown 31' 0"   (NW) 30' 5" 31' 0" 30' 8" 30' 7" 6

2 COWAN, Alexis JR Coe-Brown 30' 41 /2   (NW) 29' 5" 29' 10" 29' 71 /2 30' 41 /2 4
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#28 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 ZEBLISKY, Emma FR Coe-Brown 29' 4"   (NW) 28' 10" 29' 4" FOUL FOUL 3

4 VERRAN, Autumn SO Kennett 27' 4"   (NW) 27' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

5 LAMOTHE, Reaghan SO John Stark 26' 6"   (NW) 26' 6" 24' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 1

6 HARDY, Kaelyn SR Coe-Brown 26' 4"   (NW) FOUL 24' 101 /2 25' 3" 26' 4"

7 EDMONDS, Amelia SR Coe-Brown 26' 2"   (NW) 26' 2" 24' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL

8 GIBBY, Lillian JR Sanborn Regi25' 7"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 24' 2" 25' 7"

9 ALLEY-VIOLETTE, Abhi SO Sanborn Regi21' 5"   (NW) FOUL 21' 5" FOUL 21' 0"

CHIACCHIA, Isabella SR Sanborn RegiNM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

LIGHT, Annabelle JR Kennett NM

MANNING, Delaney FR Coe-Brown NM

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 RILEY, Natalie SR Coe-Brown 31' 11" 26' 5" FOUL 31' 11" 31' 9" 2(1) 6

2 EVANS, Jillian SR Sanborn Regi28' 0" 28' 0" 26' 7" 26' 81 /2 25' 111 /2 2(2) 4

3 CHESBRO, Paige SO Sanborn Regi27' 3" 27' 3" 26' 61 /2 27' 2" 26' 3" 2(3) 3

4 SOARES, Emma JR Sanborn Regi24' 81 /2 23' 2" 24' 81 /2 24' 8" 21' 4" 2(4) 2

5 GARLAND, Taylor SR Kennett 23' 11" 23' 7" 23' 41 /2 23' 11" 23' 9" 2(5) 1

6 GRENIER, Madeleine JR Coe-Brown 23' 8" 23' 8" 23' 11 /2 21' 51 /2 23' 7" 2(6)

7 MUSSEY, Rebecca SO John Stark 23' 3" 22' 91 /2 22' 61 /2 23' 3" 23' 2" 2(7)

8 SMITH, Erica JR Sanborn Regi21' 7" 21' 7" 20' 5" 20' 101 /2 19' 41 /2 2(8)

9 PATTERSON, Kailynne FR Sanborn Regi19' 10" 16' 2" 19' 10" 19' 5" 19' 01 /2 1(1)

10 MCGINN, Aubrie SR Sanborn Regi18' 8" 18' 71 /2 18' 8" 18' 21 /2 17' 01 /2 1(2)

11 GROVES, Zoe FR Kennett 17' 01 /2 16' 61 /2 17' 01 /2 16' 51 /2 16' 111 /2 1(3)

12 MCGLONE, Honorah SO Coe-Brown 16' 9" 12' 8" 14' 8" 13' 6" 16' 9" 1(4)

13 HICKS, Lillian FR Kennett 15' 7" 15' 7" 13' 101 /2 FOUL 13' 61 /2 1(5)

14 WIN, Shwe SO Kennett 14' 61 /2 14' 61 /2 12' 101 /2 13' 7" 1(6)

15 ALLEY-VIOLETTE, Hannah SO Sanborn Regi13' 41 /2 11' 9" 13' 41 /2 13' 21 /2 12' 9" 1(7)

16 SIDOTI, Isabella FR Kennett 6' 101 /2 6' 101 /2 5' 81 /2 6' 1" 6' 9" 1(8)

O' TOOLE, Haley SR Sanborn RegiNM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 PATTERSON, Kailynne FR Sanborn Regi19' 10" 16' 2" 19' 10" 19' 5" 19' 01 /2

2 MCGINN, Aubrie SR Sanborn Regi18' 8" 18' 71 /2 18' 8" 18' 21 /2 17' 01 /2

3 GROVES, Zoe FR Kennett 17' 01 /2 16' 61 /2 17' 01 /2 16' 51 /2 16' 111 /2

4 MCGLONE, Honorah SO Coe-Brown 16' 9" 12' 8" 14' 8" 13' 6" 16' 9"

5 HICKS, Lillian FR Kennett 15' 7" 15' 7" 13' 101 /2 FOUL 13' 61 /2

6 WIN, Shwe SO Kennett 14' 61 /2 14' 61 /2 12' 101 /2 13' 7"

7 ALLEY-VIOLETTE, Hannah SO Sanborn Regi13' 41 /2 11' 9" 13' 41 /2 13' 21 /2 12' 9"

8 SIDOTI, Isabella FR Kennett 6' 101 /2 6' 101 /2 5' 81 /2 6' 1" 6' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 RILEY, Natalie SR Coe-Brown 31' 11" 26' 5" FOUL 31' 11" 31' 9"

2 EVANS, Jillian SR Sanborn Regi28' 0" 28' 0" 26' 7" 26' 81 /2 25' 111 /2

3 CHESBRO, Paige SO Sanborn Regi27' 3" 27' 3" 26' 61 /2 27' 2" 26' 3"
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#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 SOARES, Emma JR Sanborn Regi24' 81 /2 23' 2" 24' 81 /2 24' 8" 21' 4"

5 GARLAND, Taylor SR Kennett 23' 11" 23' 7" 23' 41 /2 23' 11" 23' 9"

6 GRENIER, Madeleine JR Coe-Brown 23' 8" 23' 8" 23' 11 /2 21' 51 /2 23' 7"

7 MUSSEY, Rebecca SO John Stark 23' 3" 22' 91 /2 22' 61 /2 23' 3" 23' 2"

8 SMITH, Erica JR Sanborn Regi21' 7" 21' 7" 20' 5" 20' 101 /2 19' 41 /2

O' TOOLE, Haley SR Sanborn RegiNM

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 RILEY, Natalie SR Coe-Brown 116' 10" FOUL 109' 9" 111' 4" 116' 10" 6

2 EVANS, Jillian SR Sanborn Regi100' 0" 100' 0" FOUL 70' 0" FOUL 4

3 GARLAND, Taylor SR Kennett 86' 21 /2 83' 5" 76' 3" FOUL 86' 21 /2 3

4 GRENIER, Madeleine JR Coe-Brown 78' 8" FOUL 67' 8" FOUL 78' 8" 2

5 KILBRETH, Ainsley SO Coe-Brown 76' 2" 76' 2" FOUL FOUL 70' 11" 1

6 LIGHT, Annabelle JR Kennett 65' 10" FOUL 51' 9" 48' 6" 65' 10"

7 CHESBRO, Paige SO Sanborn Regi65' 81 /2 63' 8" 43' 10" 58' 6" 65' 81 /2

8 MUSSEY, Rebecca SO John Stark 65' 21 /2 62' 111 /2 FOUL 54' 8" 65' 21 /2

9 GUNDERSON, Annika SO Coe-Brown 59' 8" 55' 81 /2 54' 10" 55' 10" 59' 8"

10 NICOLL, Kaylinne SR Coe-Brown 52' 5" 52' 5" 51' 6" 42' 3" FOUL

11 WIN, Shwe SO Kennett 50' 41 /2 50' 41 /2 44' 0" 46' 9" 46' 111 /2

12 DELLAVELLA, Molly SO Kennett 48' 2" 40' 0" 40' 31 /2 48' 2" 44' 4"

13 GROVES, Zoe FR Kennett 44' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 44' 81 /2

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 GUNDERSON, Annika SO Coe-Brown 87' 4" 83' 3" FOUL 87' 4" 72' 1" 2(1) 6

2 LIGHT, Annabelle JR Kennett 71' 0" 67' 10" 65' 4" 57' 6" 71' 0" 2(2) 4

3 EVANS, Jillian SR Sanborn Regi70' 9" 53' 10" 65' 4" 65' 1" 70' 9" 2(3) 3

4 KILBRETH, Ainsley SO Coe-Brown 70' 0" FOUL 58' 1" 65' 5" 70' 0" 2(4) 2

5 MUSSEY, Rebecca SO John Stark 66' 5" 60' 7" 66' 5" 51' 0" 63' 4" 2(5) 1

6 GRENIER, Madeleine JR Coe-Brown 58' 9" 58' 9" 52' 0" 56' 9" 55' 2" 2(6)

7 ZEBLISKY, Emma FR Coe-Brown 57' 4" 44' 7" 52' 8" 50' 3" 57' 4" 2(7)

8 GROVES, Zoe FR Kennett 52' 1" 48' 3" 46' 4" 46' 11" 52' 1" 1(1)

9 MCGINN, Aubrie SR Sanborn Regi50' 5" 38' 6" FOUL 50' 5" FOUL 1(2)

10 DELLAVELLA, Molly SO Kennett 50' 4" 50' 4" 49' 8" 46' 7" 47' 8" 1(3)

11 WILKINSON, Analyses FR Coe-Brown 49' 9" 44' 3" 48' 2" 46' 2" 49' 9" 1(4)

12 KORBET, Izabel SO John Stark 46' 9" FOUL 46' 9" 44' 9" 42' 7" 2(8)

13 WIN, Shwe SO Kennett 46' 1" 45' 8" 45' 9" 46' 1" 43' 3" 1(5)

14 SMITH, Erica JR Sanborn Regi45' 2" FOUL 45' 2" 43' 0" 40' 11" 2(9)

15 HICKS, Lillian FR Kennett 42' 2" 42' 2" 39' 7" 36' 3" 42' 1" 1(6)

16 NICOLL, Kaylinne SR Coe-Brown 41' 1" 33' 4" 41' 1" 41' 1" 32' 10" 1(7)

MCGLONE, Honorah SO Coe-Brown NM 1

LAVERDIERE, Samantha FR Coe-Brown NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2
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#34 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GROVES, Zoe FR Kennett 52' 1" 48' 3" 46' 4" 46' 11" 52' 1"

2 MCGINN, Aubrie SR Sanborn Regi50' 5" 38' 6" FOUL 50' 5" FOUL

3 DELLAVELLA, Molly SO Kennett 50' 4" 50' 4" 49' 8" 46' 7" 47' 8"

4 WILKINSON, Analyses FR Coe-Brown 49' 9" 44' 3" 48' 2" 46' 2" 49' 9"

5 WIN, Shwe SO Kennett 46' 1" 45' 8" 45' 9" 46' 1" 43' 3"

6 HICKS, Lillian FR Kennett 42' 2" 42' 2" 39' 7" 36' 3" 42' 1"

7 NICOLL, Kaylinne SR Coe-Brown 41' 1" 33' 4" 41' 1" 41' 1" 32' 10"

MCGLONE, Honorah SO Coe-Brown NM

LAVERDIERE, Samantha FR Coe-Brown NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 GUNDERSON, Annika SO Coe-Brown 87' 4" 83' 3" FOUL 87' 4" 72' 1"

2 LIGHT, Annabelle JR Kennett 71' 0" 67' 10" 65' 4" 57' 6" 71' 0"

3 EVANS, Jillian SR Sanborn Regi70' 9" 53' 10" 65' 4" 65' 1" 70' 9"

4 KILBRETH, Ainsley SO Coe-Brown 70' 0" FOUL 58' 1" 65' 5" 70' 0"

5 MUSSEY, Rebecca SO John Stark 66' 5" 60' 7" 66' 5" 51' 0" 63' 4"

6 GRENIER, Madeleine JR Coe-Brown 58' 9" 58' 9" 52' 0" 56' 9" 55' 2"

7 ZEBLISKY, Emma FR Coe-Brown 57' 4" 44' 7" 52' 8" 50' 3" 57' 4"

8 KORBET, Izabel SO John Stark 46' 9" FOUL 46' 9" 44' 9" 42' 7"

9 SMITH, Erica JR Sanborn Regi45' 2" FOUL 45' 2" 43' 0" 40' 11"

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Coe-Brown COE- 124

2 Kennett KENN 68

3 John Stark JOHN 35

4 Sanborn Regional SANB 30
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